
Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery Club WA18 (UKRS)
Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery Club (PIK001)
Riverside Sports Arena, University Ave, Ayr, KA8 0SZ, 09-20-2025

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2131037 PATERSON Craig 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50M C 50M

B 2111772 ORR Caitlin 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) W C W

C
D 2107242 KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN W C W

2 A 3024110 SHIELDS Maree 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50W C 50W

B 3023354 KOZERA Michal 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS (2808) M C M

C 1034230 ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M C M

D 3065477 MCCULLOCH William 202 LASSWADE AC 50M C 50M

3 A 3036508 NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 50M L 50M

B 3072015 GRIERSON Lucy 1282 HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY AC W L W

C 3003472 BRISON Steven 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB (2767) M B M

D 3084762 CARGILL Eli 1470 ORION'S ARCHERS W L W

4 A 3051864 CARMICHAEL Ross 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

B 3082848 BURNS Craig 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50M B 50M

C 3046398 SAY Rob 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS M B M

D 3078009 CLARKE Andrew 1282 HERIOT-WATT UNIVERSITY AC M B M

5 A 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

B 3092495 FLEMING John 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50M B 50M

C 3009853 ACAMOVIC Fiona 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY W B W

D 3089667 ROWAN Jamie 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M B M

6 A 3031956 DOBBIN Erin Ann 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W B W

B 3087602 MCGLOIN Leah 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) W B W

C 3082846 BURNS Thor 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY U15M B U15M

D 3060951 PISANI Sharon 199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY W B W

7 A 884873 SMITH Joan 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 3004961 TILBURY Emily 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC W R W

C 3065512 WEST Tyler 119 LINKS ARCHERS U18M R U18M

D 2028062 LEIGH Rebecca 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS (2808) W R W

8 A 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 3004047 PATERSON Laura 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY U18W R U18W

C 3087603 HARKNESS Stephen 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) M R M

D 3021248 BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR U18M C U18M

9 A 2131038 PATERSON Jane 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50W R 50W

B
C 3018702 SEITZ Bjoern 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50M R 50M

D 3024109 SHIELDS Alastair 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50M C 50M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1034230 ROSS James 168 EAST KILBRIDE AC M C M

B 2111772 ORR Caitlin 2274 ABERTAY ARCHERY CLUB (2274) W C W

C 3023354 KOZERA Michal 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS (2808) M C M

D 2107242 KENDAL Olivia 174 THE ANCIENT SOCIETY OF KILWINN W C W

2 A 3065477 MCCULLOCH William 202 LASSWADE AC 50M C 50M

B 2080363 GIBSON Donald 150 LOREBURN ARCHERS 50M C 50M

C 3021248 BOYD Cairn 1565 LARGS JUNIOR U18M C U18M

D 3004048 KILLIN Izzy 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB U18W C U18W

3 A 3036508 NICHOLSON John 2668 TWEEDDALE ARCHERS 50M L 50M

B 3082847 DIESEL Tim 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50M L 50M

C 3076681 MCMANUS Daniel 1699 MORAY ARCHERY CLUB JUNIORS U15M B U15M

D 3089667 ROWAN Jamie 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M B M

4 A 3082849 CAMPBELL Gregor 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) M B M

B 3079748 HEALY Bernard 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

C 3051864 CARMICHAEL Ross 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

D 3009853 ACAMOVIC Fiona 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY W L W

5 A 3030985 BLACKWOOD Steven 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50M B 50M

B 3079747 HEALY Margaret 1474 LARGS ARCHERY CLUB 50W B 50W

C 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS M B M

D 3046398 SAY Rob 1809 TYNEDALE ARCHERS M B M
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Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery Club WA18 (UKRS)
Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery Club (PIK001)
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

6 A 3092699 CLEMENTS Lawrence 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) 50M B 50M

B 3082848 BURNS Craig 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY 50M B 50M

C 3031956 DOBBIN Erin Ann 156 LINWOOD ARCHERS W B W

D 3084763 CARGILL HALL Theo 1470 ORION'S ARCHERS U15M B U15M

7 A 3085614 CLARK Peter 2589 KILMARNOCK BAREBOW (2589) M B M

B 3060951 PISANI Sharon 199 ST ANDREWS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY W B W

C 3082846 BURNS Thor 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY U15M B U15M

D 3003472 BRISON Steven 2767 DUNDEE ARCHERY CLUB (2767) M B M

8 A 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 2028062 LEIGH Rebecca 2808 ABERDEEN CITY ARCHERS (2808) W R W

C 3091642 POLLOCK Aimee 2814 PRESTWICK ST CUTHBERT ARCHERY W R W

D 2039038 BLUNDELL Fern 205 BANNOCKBURN BOWMEN W R W

9 A 884873 SMITH Joan 202 LASSWADE AC 50W R 50W

B 1063651 KILLIN David 173 AYR ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

C 3087602 MCGLOIN Leah 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) W B W

D 3065512 WEST Tyler 119 LINKS ARCHERS U18M R U18M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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